
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

June
2024Apartment & Townhouse

1.30pm Housie - RH caller - 
Malcolm

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

King’s Birthday 
Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrable

12.00pm He Puna Taimoana Hot 
Pools, New Brighton 
($10 entry) followed 
by afternoon tea

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
2.30pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Boccia
Resident’s meeting
Introducing the new 
Ryman app

10.00am

1.30pm

2.30pm

Shopping -  
Hornby Hub
Neville Barrie 
entertains
Housie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Quiz
Garden club - YouTube 
flower gardens

1.30pm Housie - RH caller - 
Jan

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrable

1.00pm Van outing - walk on 
New Brighton Pier 
followed by afternoon 
tea at the Pier Cafe

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Chace the Ace
Indoor bowls
Wine tasting
Salvation Army service 
- RH

10.00am

1.30pm

Shopping -  
Hornby Hub
John Clarke entertains

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.15pm
5.45pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Memory game
Book club
Mid-winter fine dining

1.30pm Housie - RH caller - 
Maurice

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrable

1.00pm Van outing - Little 
River Cafe for 
afternoon tea

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
YouTube fun
Constipation 
presentation
Indoor bowls

10.00am

1.30pm

1.30pm

Shopping -  
Hornby Hub
Dave Petrie entertains 
- RH
Nail manicures

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

Cuppa & chat
Triple A
Quiz
Mini golf - willow 
lounge

1.30pm Housie - RH caller - 
Malcolm

1.30pm Movie - RH

10.00am
2.30pm

Knit & natter
Rummikub, cards & 
scrable

1.00pm Van outing - Little 
River Cafe for 
afternoon tea

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

Cuppa & Chat
Triple A
Boccia
Indoor bowls

10.00am

1.30pm

Shopping -  
Hornby Hub
Warren Meuli 
entertains  
(Jim Reeves hour)

1.30pm
Matariki
Movie 1.30pm Housie - RH caller - 

Jan
1.30pm
3.00pm

Movie - RH
Presbyterian service 
- RH
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