

June 2024

RYMAN engage

Apartment & Townhouse

Apartment &	Townhouse					
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
					1 1.30pm Housie - RH caller - Malcolm	2 I.30pm Movie - RH
3 10.00am 2.30pm King's Birthday Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrable	12.00pm He Puna Taimoana Hot Pools, New Brighton (\$10 entry) followed by afternoon tea	10.00am Cuppa & chat 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Boccia 2.00pm Resident's meeting Introducing the new Ryman app	Shopping - Hornby Hub Neville Barrie entertains Housie	10.00am Cuppa & chat 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Quiz 2.00pm Garden club - YouTube flower gardens	8 I.30pm Housie - RH caller - Jan	9 I.30pm Movie - RH
10 10.00am 2.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrable	I.00pm Van outing - walk on New Brighton Pier followed by afternoon tea at the Pier Cafe	10.00am Cuppa & chat 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Chace the Ace 1.15pm Indoor bowls 3.00pm Wine tasting 3.00pm Salvation Army service - RH	13 10.00am Shopping - Hornby Hub John Clarke entertains	10.00am Cuppa & chat 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Memory game 1.15pm Book club 5.45pm Mid-winter fine dining	I.30pm Housie - RH caller - Maurice	16 I.30pm Movie - RH
17 10.00am 2.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrable	I.00pm Van outing - Little River Cafe for afternoon tea	10.00am Cuppa & chat Triple A YouTube fun Constipation presentation Indoor bowls	10.00am Shopping - Hornby Hub Dave Petrie entertains - RH Nail manicures	10.00am Cuppa & chat Triple A Quiz Mini golf - willow lounge	1.30pm Housie - RH caller - Malcolm	23 1.30pm Movie - RH
10.00am 2.30pm Knit & natter Rummikub, cards & scrable	I.00pm Van outing - Little River Cafe for afternoon tea	10.00am Cuppa & Chat Triple A Boccia Indoor bowls	I.30pm Shopping - Hornby Hub Warren Meuli entertains (Jim Reeves hour)	1.30pm Matariki Movie	I.30pm Housie - RH caller - Jan	I.30pm 3.00pm Movie - RH Presbyterian service - RH